DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 4", 2018 at 9.00 A.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

S. No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name of the Candidate

Shivam Nanda

Sai Prashanti Mohan
Sachin

Kusum Rani
Kushneet Kaur Sodhi
Deepika

Anjali

Tenzen Yodun

P Lanbiliu

Sneha Singh

Sumit

Sushma

Rohit Kanojia

Sonu Khanka

Swati Sharma

Priyanka Kumari

Group A
Application No.

18Z00L214159
182001214191
182001208202
18Z00L 215360
18Z200L203489
18200L207902
182001212046
18Z00L200090
18Z200L203818
182001215293
182001202828
18Z200L215583
18Z00L 206052
18200L203517
18200L205010
18Z00L215608
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
17 Aakanksha Sharma 18Z00L214682
18 Priyanka Kujur 182001213545
19 Krishna Tudu 182001211873
20 Ankit Kumar 182001218427
21 Jyoti Singh 18Z00L 202276
22 Sachin Gupta 18Z00L200535
23 Sarita 182001215298
24 Richa Shukla 182001218433
25 Jyoti 18Z00L 202108
26 Joycy Vungneihchoi 18Z00L 218666
27 Vikar Ahmed 18Z00L204304
28 Madhu Sharma 18Z00L211155
29 Nitish Rawat 18Z00L212915
30 Supriya Sharma 18200L201333
Note:- Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET

(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission
but their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department
office with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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Head
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 4™ 2018 at 1.00 P.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

Group A
S.No.  Name of the Candidate Application No.
1 Ruchika Verma 18Z00L212411
2 Pooja 18Z00L200631
3 Kamini Singh 182001218998
4 Irfan 18Z00L204220
5 Anjali Singh 18Z00L211852
6 Amit 18Z00L203195
7 Ajay Kumar Khetram Kawale 18200L212157
8 Babu Saddam 182001209875
9 Meenal chand 18Z00L214768
10 Rahul Kumar 18Z00L210598
11 Gausiya Rehman 182001202385
12 Shivani Kumari 18200L202842
13 Rachana Kumari 18Z00L212562
14 Chhavi Choudhary 18Z200L215593
15 Amit Verma 182001201242
16 Vipin Kumar 182001214816
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
17 Harekrushna Jena 18Z00L217246
18 Jaya Shyamsunder Varshney 18Z200L218654
19 Priyanka Rajput 182001202258
20 Udayveer Rathi 18200L212270
21 Garima Singh 182001216020
Note:- Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET

(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 4", 2018 at 9.00 A.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

S. No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name of the Candidate

Jyoti Nirwan

Tanisha Chawla

Aadil Hussain Bhat

Sweeti
Vishal Sharma
Vijay Laxmi

Swarandeep Singh

Sunitha Devi
Sriparna Das
Shivani Popli
Shaziya Begam
Sanjna Sharma
Richa Singh
Sakshi Singh
Rini Joshi
Renu Negi

Group B

Application No.
182001203462
18Z0O0L209777
18Z00L200525
182001208380
18Z00L210715
18Z200L207950
18Z00L205172
182001203626
18Z00L200878
182001205980
18Z00L211444
18Z00L201634
18Z00L216870
182001204558
18Z200L 208864
182001214336
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Head
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

S. No.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Name of the Candidate
Raman

Priyanka

Pratiksha Dubey
Prantik Das

Nitish Chauhan

Nikita Aggarwal
Monika Bhandari

Mir Owais Ayaz
Kumari Sarita Pandey
Mahesh

Kshitiza Mohan Dhyani
Kavita Koshta

Divya Mehta

Diksha Rathore

Deepak Pant

Chanchal Bareja

Arjumand Bano

Application No.

18Z00L207105
18Z00L211105
18200L217857
18200L209351
18200L205278
18Z200L210867
182001213881
182001203619
18Z00L205508
18Z00L210096
182001219982
182001205280
18Z200L202712
18Z00L215800
18200L217715
18200L219931
18Z00L212195
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Head
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Note:-

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
34 Ashish Tiwari 18Z00L202461
35 Anchal Chib 18Z00L207266
36 A lrulan 18Z00L217901
37 [Imas Fatima Zaidi 18200L218815

Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET
(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 4™ 2018 at 1.00 P.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

Group B

S. No. Name of the Candidate

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Anindita Paul
Abhinay Kumar Singh
Anamika Mishra
Abhay Pratap Singh
Vijay Kumar Shah
Rigzin Angmo
Rakesh Kumar

Nisha
Mayanglambam Bidyarani Devi
Chanchal Choudhry
Anil Bhardwaj
Priyanka

Akshu

Kumkum Gautam
Vareesh Baghela

Sonal Jaiswal

Application No.
18200L211848
18Z00L215075
182001204545
18Z00L 214954
182001200629
18Z00L206475
182001206909
18Z00L216038
18Z00L215344
18Z200L206398
182001209385
18Z00L211105
182001208244
182001204365
18Z00L205762
18Z00L205090
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Head
Department of Zoology
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Note:-

S. No. Name of the Candidate

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Poonam Jangir
Nonibala Gurumayum
Nitin Yadav

Neetu Sharma

Nikhat Praveen
Manisha Behera

Larica Mohanta

Kapil Dangi

Kamal Preet Kaur
Humaira Ahmad
Chandni

Aakansha Yadav
Snehal Balaso Bhongale
Ankur Kumari

Arpita Das Choudhaury
Naveen Kumar
Pradeep Kumar

Arun Chhokar
Shreyoshi Guha

Application No.
18Z00L200757
18Z00L216068
182001202721
182001206213
18Z00L211733
18Z00L220105
182001214388
18Z00L 212624
18Z00L217862
18Z00L211274
182001204202
18Z00L216727
18200L210068
18Z00L216298
18Z00L206018
182001201226
18Z00L201054
182001212437
18Z00L200075

Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET
(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 5th 2018 at 9.00 A.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

S. No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name of the Candidate

Ujala Singh
Sulochana Bagri
Shweta Chudhary
Sritapa Mishra
Shikha Raghav
Shivani Gautam
Sheetal

Sheenam Sharma
Saumya Johri
Rashmi Kumari
Rashmi Kumari
Raksha Devi
Priyal Sharma
Pinki

Pooja Mittal
Neha Kaushik
Nitika

Group A

Application No.
18Z200L202501
182001214432
182001206102
18Z00L217194
18Z00L209965
18Z200L 214067
18Z00L220166
182001218185
182001209416
182001203243
18Z200L202308
18Z200L206275
18Z200L204400
18Z200L 207875
182001202642
18Z00L219574
182001208285
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Head
Department of Zoology
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Note:-

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
18 Nidhi Goswami 18Z00L203107
19 Naresh Singh 18200L200634
20 Naveed Nabi 182001213071
21 Apurva Joshi 182001211568
22 Akanksha Arun 18Z00L219553
23 Suresh Kumar 18Z00L204511

Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET
(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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Head
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 5" 2018 at 1.00 P.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

S. No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name of the Candidate

Chandni Sharma
Dimple Goel
Debasmit Mallick
Dheeraj Chandra Joshi
Hilal Ahmed

Ekta Tyagi

Jyoti

Kanika

Manish Kumar Mishra
Megha

Mukul Dutta

Mukesh Kumari
Himani Rani

Aaliya Taiyab
Aanchal Panchal

Upendra Kumar Meena

Group A

Application No.

18Z200L214436
18200L207382
18200L216647
18Z200L209220
18Z00L207332
18200L211911
182001204476
18Z00L 219602
18Z00L 203620
182001208768
18200L202319
18Z00L206500
18Z00L205416
182001214195
18200L202101
18200L202284
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Head
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Note:-

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
17 Shikha Rani 18200L202213
18 Sunil Kumar Meena 18Z00L201776
19 Pforeni Jane Sapruna 182001211409
20 Nusrit Igbal Andrabi 182001202932
21 Mumtaz Ahmed 18Z00L213308
22 Rashaid Ali Mustafa 18Z00L201465

Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET
(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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Head
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 5" 2018 at 9.00 A.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

S. No. Name of the Candidate

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Irfan Ahmed
Anuranjan Ekka
Rakhi

Priyanka Das
Priyanka Singh
Priyanka

Nitesh Kumar
Heena Kanojia
Karishma Dohare
Bhabana Das
Ashish Kumar Kansotiya
Amit Kumar
Manu Sankar
Bhavna Sharma
Suchitra Sharma

Anju Kumari

Group B

Application No.

18Z200L204107
182001214387
18200L206847
18Z00L200479
18Z200L208429
18200L202003
182001202083
18Z00L219437
18Z200L216043
18200L201261
18200L209727
18200L201430
18Z00L 202698
18Z00L212255
182001202458
182001205598
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Head
Department of Zoology

University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Note:-

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
17 Aarushi Vasudeva 18Z00L207345
18 Nitika 182001208285
19 Oinam Ningthemmani Singh 18200L206101
20 Umashree Yadav 18Z00L208145
21 Vandana Yadav 18Z00L216982
22 Simran 18Z00L206681

Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET
(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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Head
Department of Zoology
University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

Admission in Ph. D Programme 2018

The following students are required to report for an interview for admission to Ph. D, in
the Department of Zoology, University of Delhi on October 5" 2018 at 1.00 P.M.

The candidates are required to bring their original documents (date of birth certificate,
marks statement of qualifying examination, caste certificate etc.) They are to submit an
extra set of the Xerox copies of the self-attested documents.

S. No. Name of the Candidate

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Sarita

Sakshi Goswami
Raman

Reena Yadav
Priya Yadav
Pooja Yadav
Parveen

Nirma Moond
Narender Kumar
Monika Kumari
Monika

Masood Nadeen
Mansi Yadav
Kumudinee Majhi
Karishma

Jyoti Yadav

Group B

Application No.
18Z200L203018
18Z200L200579
18Z200L200523
182001204222
18Z00L205320
182001213147
18Z00L217727
18Z00L20757

18Z200L 218571
18Z00L 202060
18Z00L 206360
1872001216645
18Z00L214148
182001213484
18Z00L 205384
18Z200L200160
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Head
Department of Zoology

University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI-110 007 INDIA

S. No. Name of the Candidate Application No.
17 Joni Yadav 18Z00L201657
18 Jayhind Kumar Chauhan 18200L219033
19 Farheen 182001205265
20 Alka Yadav 182001205265
21 Aarti 182001218038

Note:- Those Candidates who have cleared National level examination like UGC-NET
(including JRF) / CSIR/UGC-NET-JRF, ICMR-JRF, DST-Inspire, DBT-JRF,
GATE etc and / or hold M. Phil degree and had applied for Ph. D admission but
their name does not appear in the above list may contact the Department office
with their original documents on 3™ October, 2018 at 9.00 A.M.
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Head
Department of Zoology
University of Delhi, Delhi - 110007
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